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Namn

Mattias Andersson

Stefan Viberg
Kevin Sundstréom
Robert Gustavsson
Marco Arancibia
Hakan Robertsson
Alexander Princis
Rasmus Berggqvist
Magnus Martensson
Peter Persson
Jens Bergstrom
Eddie Soderlund
Peter Elfvén
Anders Jakobsson
Patric Jonsson
Morgan Tunmats
Benny Allansson
Annelie Lundell
Carina Temmel
Ake Lundberg

Christoffer Saterbro
Christer Timvik
Tim Gustafsson
Stefan Johansson
Ann-Catrin Borgert
Bo Nydén
Alexander Timvik
Hans Lagerstrom
Heinz Boldt

Asa Jakobsson
May Boldt

Fredrik Larsson
Patrik Bende

den 7 oktober 2021

Klubb

Orebro BGK

Tyresd BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Orebro BGK
Uppsala BGK
Mosés BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Orebro BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Askims BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Malmod BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
BGK VK-78

Orebro BGK
Haga BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Haga BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Mosés BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK

S1

38

33
31
32
33
33
32
30
37
34
34
30
36
35
35
37
35
36
40
36

34
35
34
33
37
36
37
42
39
37
38
39
38

S2

39

31
31
36
35
34
35
35
32
39
38
35
38
37
37
36
39
39
39
40

35
35
37
33
39
39
40
36
36
39
40
37
41

39

30
32
34
33
31
33
33
34
34
33
37
31
37
33
36
39
33
38
39

34
34
38
37
35
33
31
39
34
37
36
36
40

35

31
34
34
33
32
32
35
32
30
33
34
35
33
36
35
34
40
37
39

35
34
30
38
34
36
38
34
37
34
34
38
37

S5

33

34
32
31
34
38
37
36
35
33
34
36
34
35
38
37
36
38
37
40

35
35
34
38
35
39
37
32
38
38
38
39
36

184

159
160
167
168
168
169
169
170
170
172
172
174
177
179
181
183
186
191
194

173
173
173
179
180
183
183
183
184
185
186
189
192

Sida

1

Snitt

36,8

31,8
32,0
33,4
33,6
33,6
33,8
33,8
34,0
34,0
34,4
34,4
34,8
35,4
35,8
36,2
36,6
37,2
38,2
38,8

34,6
34,6
34,6
35,8
36,0
36,6
36,6
36,6
36,8
37,0
37,2
37,8
38,4

av
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Namn

Ginalyn Robertsson
Ida Tunmats
Gustav Westman
Roland Tornvall
Mari Aldrev

den 7 oktober 2021

Klubb

Moséas BGK
Orebro BGK
Mosas BGK
Haga BGK
Haga BGK

S1

37
42
40
35
42

S2

41
38
36
41
40

40
40
43
41
49

37
38
38
42
39

S5

38
35
39
37
38

193
193
196
196
208

Sida

2

Snitt

38,6
38,6
39,2
39,2
41,6

av



